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City of San José  
Energy and Water Building Performance Ordinance (BPO) 

List of Qualified Service Providers 
 
The City of San José’s Environmental Services Department has prepared a directory of local qualified service providers. The 
service providers on this list have undergone an official review process stating that they meet the ordinance’s specified 
requirements for performing auditing, retrocommissioning, or data verification for compliance with the Beyond 
Benchmarking requirements of the BPO. If you would like to use a service provider that is not included on this list, they 
must meet the minimum qualifications set forth in Municipal Code 17.85 and their qualifications must be shared with the 
BPO team prior to your report submission. For more guidance on selecting a service provider for Beyond Benchmarking 
compliance, please review Step 5 of our Beyond Benchmarking Compliance Guide.  
The City assembled this original list via public Request for Information (RFI) ESD12022 Qualified Auditors and Retro-
commissioning Professionals for meeting requirements of the San José Energy and Water Building Performance Ordinance 
(BPO). If your company wishes to be added to this list of qualified service providers to perform BPO compliance work, 
please email us at benchmarking@sanjoseca.gov to request an application. Additional qualifying responses will be added 
to this public list as they are received. 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.sjenvironment.org/benchmarking
https://library.municode.com/ca/san_jose/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=TIT17BUCO_CH17.85CISAJOENWABUPEOR_PT2DE_17.85.200DE
https://www.sanjoseca.gov/home/showdocument?id=90401
mailto:benchmarking@sanjoseca.gov


2 
 

Vendor Property Types Main Contact 
Alternative Energy Systems 
Consulting, Inc (AESC) 

Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, hospitality, hotel, office, retail, 
medical/laboratory, other. 

Antonio Corradini 
(760)931-2641 
acorradini@aesc-inc.com 

Aramark Services, Inc  Hospitality, hotel, office, 
medical/laboratory. 

Julia Rudenko 
(215)459-0579 
rudenko-julia@aramark.com 

ARC Alternatives Small business, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, office, retail, other. 

Curtis P. Schmitt 
(415)286-1670 
curtis@arc-alternatives.com 

Baker Engineering, LLC Multifamily, hospitality, hotel, office, 
retail. 

Scott Baker 
(404)307-3237 
scott@bakereng.co 

BASE Energy, Inc Hospitality, hotel, medical/laboratory, 
multifamily, office, retail, small business, 
other. 

Sandra Chow 
(415)543-1600 
schow@baseco.com 

Burton Energy Group, LLC Hospitality, hotel, medical/laboratory, 
multifamily, office, retail, small business, 
other. 

Jason Thompson 
(678)829-4022 
jthompson@burtonenergygroup.com 

CLEAResult Consulting Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Rob Beckwith 
(512)327-9200 
rob.beckwith@clearesult.com 

Cyclone Energy Group Hospitality, hotel, medical/laboratory, 
multifamily, office, retail, other. 

Benjamin Skelton 
(312)520-0025 
bskelton@cyclone.energy 

Dena Energy Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, hospitality, hotel, office, retail, 
medical/laboratory. 

Farzan Kazemifar 
(408)658-0774 
farzan@dena.energy 

https://www.aesc-inc.com/
https://www.aesc-inc.com/
https://www.aramark.com/home
https://www.arcalternatives.com/
https://www.bakereng.co/
https://www.baseco.com/
https://burtonenergygroup.com/
https://www.clearesult.com/
https://cyclone.energy/
https://dena.energy/
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EBI Consulting Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail.  

Philip Winterland 
(781)273-2500 
info@ebiconsulting.com 

Eichler Associates, Inc Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, office, retail, 
medical/laboratory, other. 

Rosemary Bryan 
(408)482-7027 
rosemary.bryan@ea-cx.com 

Energy Resources 
Integration, LLC 

Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Eric Noller 
(415)500-2654 
eric@eripacific.com 

Glumac Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Gordon Stewart 
(408)720-8904 
gstewart@glumac.com 

Green Econome Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Marika Erdely 
(424)422-9696 x399 
info@greeneconome.com 

Greenrock LLC Multifamily, affordable multifamily, 
hospitality, hotel 

Joe Guido 
(727)480-8087; (678)232-7525 
joe@greenrockus.com; 
ben@greenrockus.com 

Insight Energy Consulting Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, hospitality, hotel, office, retail, 
medical/laboratory, other. 

Younes Amermouch 
(213)474-7425 
projects@insightenergyconsulting.io 

Interface Engineering, Inc Medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail. 

Michael Flemming 
(415)489-7240 
michaelf@interfaceeng.com 

Kilowatt Engineering, Inc Hospitality, hotel, medical/laboratory, 
office, retail, small business, other. 

Amol Shenoy 
(510)229-5630 
bizdev@kw-engineering.com 

https://www.ebiconsulting.com/
http://ea-cx.com/http___ea-cx.com/HOME.html
https://www.eripacific.com/
https://www.eripacific.com/
https://glumac.com/
https://greeneconome.com/
https://www.greenrockus.com/
https://insightenergyconsulting.io/
https://interfaceengineering.com/
https://kw-engineering.com/
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Nova Group, GBC Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
multifamily, office, retail, small business, 
other. 

Keely Felton 
(207)939-4983 
keely.felton@novagroupgbc.com 

Partner Energy Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, hospitality, hotel, office, retail, 
medical laboratory, other. 

Chris Becker 
(310)774-3168 
cbecker@ptrenergy.com 

Stantec Consulting Services, 
Inc 

Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, hospitality, hotel, office, retail, 
medical/laboratory. 

Matthew Zweibruck 
(815)404-0309 
matthew.zweibruck@stantec.com 

Stok, LLC Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Jason Breede 
(309)253-2720 
jasonb@stok.com 

Technical Designs Hospitality, hotel, medical/laboratory, 
multifamily, office, retail, small business, 
other. 

Mark Hauenstein 
(775)329-5044 
markh@technical-designs.com 

TRC Advanced Energy Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Pratap Jadhav 
(833)987-7283 
pjadhav@trccompanies.com 

VCA Green Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
medical/laboratory, multifamily, office, 
retail, small business, other. 

Dani Grace 
(714)363-4700 
dgrace@vca-green.com 

Verdafero, Inc Affordable multifamily, hospitality, hotel, 
multifamily, office, retail, small business, 
other. 

Alastair Hood 
(408)512-1159 
alastair@verdafero.com 

Vert Energy Group Multifamily, affordable multifamily, small 
business, hospitality, hotel, office, retail, 
medical/laboratory. 

Elize Torres 
(949)209-8878 
projects@vertenergygroup.com 

 
 

https://www.novagroupgbc.com/
https://www.ptrenergy.com/
https://www.stantec.com/en
https://www.stantec.com/en
https://stok.com/
https://technical-designs.com/
https://www.trccompanies.com/
https://vca-green.com/
https://verdafero.com/
https://vertenergygroup.com/
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The City of San José’s Environmental Services Department does not endorse any service provider on the list and does not assume any liability in 
connection with the use of the list of qualified service providers. Questions? Visit us at www.sjenvironment.org/benchmarking 

http://www.sjenvironment.org/benchmarking

